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MATCHING.  Choose the item in column 2 that best matches each item in column 1.

1) Blind spot warning light

2) Uses ultrasonic sensors

3) Maintains a set distance

4) Interacts with electric power steering

5) Prevents rollback

6) ADAS calibration tools

7) Automatic braking

8) Operates while backing up

A) Adaptive cruise control

B) Park assist

C) Prevents collisions

D) Hill start assist

E) Cross-traffic warning

F) Prevents rollovers

G) Lane keep assist

H) Outside mirrors

I) Lane departure warning

J) Targets

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

1



Answer Key
Testname: AEE6_MATCH29

1) H
Page Ref: 393

2) B
Page Ref: 394

3) A
Page Ref: 396

4) G
Page Ref: 395

5) D
Page Ref: 399

6) J
Page Ref: 400

7) C
Page Ref: 398

8) E
Page Ref: 398
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